
Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2020 
Staff Professional Development Tuesday, 28 January 2020  
 
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 29 January 2020  
 
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 8 April 2020  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 09 April 2020  

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2020 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 27 April 2020  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 28 April 2020                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 03 July 2020  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2020 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 27 July 2020  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 28 July 2020  
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 25 September 2020  

   

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2020 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 12th October 2020  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-11 Tuesday, 13th October 2020                                     
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-11 Wednesday,  2nd December 2020  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday,  3rd December 2020 

Friday,  4th December 2020 
 

 

 

 

 



Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2021 
Staff Professional Development Wednesday, 27 January 2021  
 
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Thursday, 28 January 2021  
 
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 31 March 2021  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 1 April 2021  

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2021 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 19 April 2021  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 20 April 2021                                    
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 25 June 2021  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2021 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 19 July 2021  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 20 July 2021  
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 24 September 2021  

   

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2021 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 11 October 2021  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-11 Tuesday, 12 October 2021                  
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-11 Wednesday, 8 December 2021  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 9 December 2021 

Friday, 10 December 2021 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer Term 1           Academic Calendar 2022 
Staff Professional Development Friday, 28th January 2022  
 
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Monday, 31st January 2022  
 
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Thursday, 7th April 2022  
   
Staff Professional Development Friday, 8th April 2022  

 

Autumn Term 2           Academic Calendar 2022 
Staff Professional Development Tuesday, 26th April 2022  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Wednesday, 27th April 2022                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 24th June 2022  
   

 

Winter Term 3             Academic Calendar 2022 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 18th July 2022  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-12 Tuesday, 19th July 2022  
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-12 Friday, 23rd September 2022  

   

 

Spring Term 4              Academic Calendar 2022 
Staff Professional Development Monday, 10th October 2022  
   
Lessons Commence, Yr7-11 Tuesday, 11th October 2022                                      
   
Lessons Conclude, Yr7-11 Wednesday, 7th December 2022  
   
Staff Professional Development Thursday, 8th December 2022 

Friday, 9th December 2022 
 

 

 

 


